COMPENSATION 

Compensation for work performed by Consultant on Project shall be in accordance with the 
payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit E, Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $641,380.00 (Six Hundred Forty One 
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Dollars and No Cents), which is full payment for a complete 
statement of work. 

ARTICLE 11.  PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT 

Consultant shall designate in writing a person(s) to serve as its authorized representative(s) who 
shall have sole authority to represent Consultant on all manners pertaining to this contract.

[...]

Provide Technical and Training to Fulton County authorized personnel.

COMPENSATION 

The County agrees to compensate the Consultant as follows: 

County agrees to compensate Contractor for all services performed under this Agreement 
in an amount not to exceed $641,380.00 (Six Hundred Forty-One Thousand Three 
Hundred Eighty Dollars and Zero Cents) , which is full payment for a complete scope of 
work. The detailed costs are provided in the attached Cost Proposal Form. 

EXHIBIT 1 
COST PROPOSAL FORMS 

24RFP139966K-CRB 

Weapons Detection System 

ITEM DESCRIPTION COST